

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C. No. 856 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.03.2026	<u>PSK,J & RRN,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr. Avadesh Narayan Sanghi Counsel for the respondents : Mr. N. B. Sudarshan Ms. Rishika Ajay Somali, learned counsel representing Mr. N. B. Sudarshan, learned counsel for the respondents, prays for short adjournment to enable them to file a compliance report. As prayed for, list the case on 15.04.2026. <i>(B/o)</i> <i>gms/bdr</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--