

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: Contempt Case No. 856 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	22.04.2026	<u>PSK,J & RRN,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr. Avadesh Narayan Sanghi Counsel for the respondents : Mr. N. B. Sudarshan <u>Contempt Case No. 856 of 2025</u> The Contempt Case stands dismissed. (Vide Separate Order). B/o. ndr	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.